1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Nt'ﬁ COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

@UBL éwgm(s HIGHWAY & B = e Rt
RA ION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

cIOI # 3
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 8/7/2020
PROJECT Native Preirie Grass Restoration and Maintenance (Landfill Site)
ADDRESS 7102 U.S. Highway 12 & 18, Madison, Wi 53718
PURCHASE ORDER # 20181879-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 317055
CONTRACTOR Eco-Resource Consulting
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # N/A
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner

Treat invasive broadleaved weeds in the band of vegetation at the toe
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE of the landfill by using a UTV sprayer and conducting a hose/gun
foliar treatment with Milestone herbicide

4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Additional work outside of Contract

§ | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $3,000.00

**Document not valid uniess signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $816,330.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $33,700.02
Jhe Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $850,039.02

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $3.000.00

the amount of. '

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $853,039.02

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is:

12/31/2024

Signature Approvals:

&Z"t Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) M«

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controlier ____ Department AJE PWHT ___

H:\Shared\Waste and Renewables\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317085 - Native Prairte Grass Restorstion and Maintenance\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Landfil Site\RFP 317088 -
Change Order Log Template_REV.doex



