
Dane County

Legislation Text

FUNDS TRANSFER REQUEST FORM DUE TO CHANGE ORDER #1, $27,999.66 FOR STAGE IV
CLOSURE, WE NEED TO HAVE FUNDS AVAILABLE IN THIS ACCOUNT IN ORDER TO INCREASE THE
P.O.-20181879 BY THE NEEDED AMOUNT.

File #: 2019 FTR-08, Version: 1

Dane County Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

